A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
REV: 02 2020
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
When Specifying Options, Please Check with Factory for Availability and Lead-Time.
GRIDLITE SERIES
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part #  GL - 2 - 10W - 30K - WH
LOW PROFILE, ALUMINUM HOUSING & HEATSINK
Measuring Less than 0.4 - Inch Tall this Low Profile Luminaire Utilizes
a Robust Aluminum Frame for Linear Mounting & Heat Dissipation
HIGH OUTPUT LED PERFORMANCE
Up to 120 Lumens per Watt
0-10 VOLT DIMMING STANDARD
120-277V STANDARD
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Offices
Conference Rooms
Classrooms
Lobbies
Showrooms
Hallways
Museums
Libraries
LOW-PROFILE LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE
GRIDLITE
GL GLWH
10W 10 WATTS2 2 FEET PS60W 60-WATT
PS96W 96-WATT
MODEL MODELWATTAGELENGTH POWER SUPPLYCOLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT) LENS
30K 3000K - WARM WHITE
35K 3500K - NEUTRAL WHITE
40K 4000K - NEUTRAL WHITE
50K 5000K - COOL WHITE
WH WHITE
4 4 FEET 20W 10 WATTS
Sample Part #  GL - PS60W
NOMINAL WATTAGE SYSTEM WATTAGE CCT LUMEN EFFICACY LENGTH CRI
10W 9.70W 3000K 1,154.4 LM 119.0 23.4” >80
10W 9.68W 3500K 1,157.0 LM 119.5 23.4” >80
10W 9.68W 4000K 1,157.0 LM 119.5 23.4” >80
10W 9.68W 5000K 1,157.0 LM 119.5 23.4” >80
20W 19.38W 3000K 2,306.4 LM 119.0 47.2” >80
20W 19.38W 3500K 2,316.8 LM 119.5 47.2” >80
20W 19.38W 4000K 2,316.8 LM 119.5 47.2” >80
20W 19.38W 5000K 2,316.8 LM 119.5 47.2” >80
POWER SUPPLY MAX LUMINAIRES
60W (6) 2-FT  -  (3) 4-FT
96W (8) 2-FT  -  (4) 4-FT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
23.4”
1.0”
1.8”
.4”
47.2”
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice
and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE DOWNLOAD IES FILES FROM WEBSITE
GRIDLITE
LOW-PROFILE LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (CONT.)
MOUNTING TYPES
PRODUCT COMPONENTS
ACCESSORIES
SLOT GRIDHOOK GRID
2’ LUMINAIRE
(2) Hook Mount Connectors Pre-Installed
(2) Slot Mount Connectors Provided
(1) 4’ of Connection Wire With Plug
POWER SUPPLY
(1) 60W or 96W 0-10V Power Supply
(1) 8-Port Terminal Block